

Name of Work:- Mahavani Pandohi Pmush Path
to Mansuriya Panchayat Sadak
Under PMUSH (S.C.)

Name of Agency:- Harandra Kr. Yadav
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baikunth Pray

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N.O 477

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
भाषिपुस्तक पंजीन मंत्रालय
द्वारा तैयार किया गया 100 (एक सौ)
पन्ने है। जो श्री चन्दर सिंह
राष्ट्रपति अभियुक्त लोकपुर
के नाम से निगत किया जाता है।

02/07/20
कार्यपालक अभियुक्त
राष्ट्रपति कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रणाली
गोपालगंज-2
02/07/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 477

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/c Bill					
Name of Road: Maharani Pandari					
Pongry Path to Mansuri's Parikayat					
Sadak.					
Date of Agreement: - 27-05-2020					
Date of Completion - 26-05-2021					
Agency - Narendra Kumar Yadav.					
Measurement - Nil					
Measurement - Nil.					
Item 1. clearing & grubbing					
road land					
Qty wide T.M.B - P-6					
0.30 Met @ Rs 49496.70/Per m ²					14849.00
Item 2. Construction of					
embankment					
Qty wide T.M.B P-6.					
377.63 m ² @ Rs 174.83/m ²					66025.00
Item 3. Construction of					
grades & earthen shoulder					
Qty wide T.M.B - P-6					
1074.17 m ² @ Rs 176.47/m ²					18959.00
Item 4. Construction of					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
embankment width - - -					
Qty wide T.M.B - P-6,					
755.30 m^2 @ $11.58.59 / \text{m}^2$ = Rs 49253.20					
Dr 5 Excavation for					
roadway - - -					
Qty wide page no - 11					
63.00 m^2 @ $Rs 74.10 / \text{m}^2$ = Rs 4668.20					
Dr 6 Laying brick					
Soiling layer - -					
Qty wide T.M.B - P-11					
600.00 m^2 @ $Rs 471.27 / \text{m}^2$ = Rs 282762.00					
Dr 7 Construction of					
granular sub base - -					
Qty wide page no. 11					
316.80 m^2 @ $Rs 3580.94 / \text{m}^2$ = Rs 1134492					
Dr 8 Providing laying					
spreading & compacting -					
Qty wide T.M.B P- 7					
135.00 m^2 @ $Rs 4433.56 / \text{m}^2$ = Rs 598531.20					
Dr 9 Providing & laying					
of typical concrete - -					
Qty wide page no-12					
2.00 m^2 @ $Rs 11595.65 / \text{each}$ = Rs 23191.20					
Dr 10 Construction of					
unreinforced plain cement					

Continuation

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation